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Roof Summary Info
Total Squares: 163SQ
Total Area:    16289sqft
   Slope Area:  16289sqft
   Flat Area:     0sqft
Stories>=2 area: 4505.1sqft
Adjusted Planes: 58

Ridge Count: 12
Ridge Length: 452'
Eave Count: 47
Eave Length: 447'
Rake Count: 44
Rake Length: 637'
Hip Count: 2
Hip Length: 
Valley Count: 21
Valley Length: 368'
Apron Flashing Length: 104'
Step Flashing Length: 475'
Total Chimneys: 1
Pipe Vents: 13
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Length Diagram
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Ridge Length: 452'
Eave Length: 447'
Rake Length: 637'
Hip Length: 
Valley Length: 368'
Step Flashing Length: 475'
Apron Flashing Length: 104'



Pitch Diagram
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Area Diagram
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Total Squares: 163SQ
Total Area:    16289sqft
Adjusted Planes: 58



Notes Diagram
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 A :0.16 sqft.
 B :59 sqft.
 C :59 sqft.
 D :88 sqft.
 E :88 sqft.
 F :88 sqft.
 G :88 sqft.
 H :90 sqft.
 I :90 sqft.
 J :90 sqft.
 K :200 sqft.
 L :200 sqft.
 M :200 sqft.
 N :200 sqft.
 O :209 sqft.
 P :209 sqft.
 Q :209 sqft.
 R :209 sqft.
 S :209 sqft.
 T :209 sqft.
 U :209 sqft.
 V :209 sqft.
 W :209 sqft.
 X :209 sqft.
 Y :209 sqft.
 Z :209 sqft.
AA :228 sqft.
AB :228 sqft.
AC :360 sqft.
AD :2052 sqft. (18 edges, 4 planes)
AE :2735 sqft. (23 edges, 5 planes)
AF :3307 sqft. (32 edges, 7 planes)
AG :3330 sqft. (29 edges, 6 planes)
CHIMNEY(s)  : 1 planes.
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Waste calculation
Waste % 0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%
Area (sqft) 16,289 17,104 17,918 18,732 19,547 20,361
Squares: 162.9SQ 171.0SQ 179.2SQ 187.3SQ 195.5SQ 203.6SQ

Only roof area is included in these waste calculations.
Additional materials needed for ridge, hip, valley, and starter lengths are not included.
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Major Pitch:12.00/12
[sorted by sq ft.]
Pitch:12.00/12 Area:15548sqft
Pitch:5.76/12 Area:473sqft
Pitch:6.07/12 Area:269sqft

[sorted by pitch.]
Pitch:12.00/12 Area:15548sqft
Pitch:6.07/12 Area:269sqft
Pitch:5.76/12 Area:473sqft

Roof Summary Information

Total Area: 16289sqft; 163SQ; 
(Slope:16289sqft; Flat:0sqft; )
Ridge Length:452' (12 ridges)
Eave Length:447' (47 eaves)
Rake Length:637' (44 rakes)
Hip Length: (2 hips)
Valley Length:368' (21 valleies)
Apron Flashing:104' 
Step Flashing:475' 
Chimneys:1 


